
 

August 2018 Page 1 of 2 

d26c4c5b5b2b8e64c7dfe668cd99b1bc 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

Contract title - Smart system purchase with installation 

Location - Novi Becej/Serbia, SRB 

 

1. Type of procedure 

Competitive procedure 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

26/03/2019, HUSRB/1602/11/0225/Municipality of Novi Becej/TD6-2 

3. Lot number and lot title 

One lot only 

4. Contract number and value 

HUSRB/1602/11/0225/Municipality of Novi Becej/TD6-2, EUR 40.000 

5. Date of award of the contract 

   28/06/2019 

6. Number of tenders received 

1 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

Akusztika Mernoki Iroda Kft, 6500 Baja, Szent Laszlo utca 105., Hungary 

HU 

8. Duration of contract 

3 Months 

9. Contracting authority  

Municipality of Novi Bečej, Žarka Zrenjanina 8, 23272 Novi Becej, Republic of Serbia 

10.  Legal basis 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 

laying down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for 

financing external action and  

COUNCIL REGULATION (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument for 

Pre-Accession Assistance (IPA) 



 

August 2018 Page 2 of 2 

d26c4c5b5b2b8e64c7dfe668cd99b1bc 

REGULATION (EU, EURATOM) No 966/2012 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND 

OF THE COUNCIL of 25 October 2012 on the financial rules applicable to the general budget of 

the Union and repealing Council Regulation (EC, Euratom) No 1605/2002 

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 1268/2012 of 29 October 2012 on the 

rules of application of Regulation (EU, Euratom) No 966/2012 of the European Parliament and of 

the Council on the financial rules applicable to the general budget of the Union 

Practical Guide to Contract procedures for EU external actions published on the EuropeAid 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en  

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en

